
The Florida Department of Health in Duval County (DOH-Duval) will 

be offering free Hepatitis A and B vaccines on the following dates:

 

Have questions?

JASMYN Clinic

923 Peninsular Place

Jacksonville, Florida 32204

Thursday, March 14, 2019

3:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Friday, March 29, 2019

10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 9, 2019

3:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

(Hepatitis B Only)

Friday, May 24, 2019

10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

(Hepatitis B Only)

Thursday, September 12, 2019

3:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Friday, September 27, 2019

10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Florida Department of Health in Duval County

Center for Specialized Pulmonary Services

515 West 6th Street

Jacksonville, Florida 32206

Tuesday, March 5, 2019

9:00 a.m. - Noon

Tuesday, March 19, 2019

9:00 a.m. - Noon

Tuesday, September 3, 2019

9:00 a.m. - Noon

Tuesday, September 17, 2019

9:00 a.m. - Noon

Hepatitis AHepatitis A and B

For more information call 904-253-1862.
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